Sep 22 2024 (08:09) India Rail Info

Udhna - Hisar Special Fare Special/09037 - Exp - WR
BH/Bharuch Junction to FL/Phulera Junction
13h 25m - 741 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 22:55 0 |1 0 12 |49 |WR
2 ST Surat 23:15 23:20 5m |0 |1 4 61 |59 [WR
3 BH Bharuch Junction 00:18 00:20 2m |0 |2 63 |94 [18 |WR
4 |BRC [Vadodara Junction 01:05 01:10 5m |0 (2 134 |46 |36 |WR
5 ANND [Anand Junction 01:56 01:58 2m (0 |2 169 (47 |40 |WR
6 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 03:20 03:30 10m |0 (2 234 |59 |52 |WR
7 MSH [Mahesana Junction 04:40 04:42 2m (0 |2 302 |32 |93 |WR
8 PNU |Palanpur Junction 06:45 06:47 2m |0 |2 367 |73 [231 |WR
9 |ABR |Abu Road 07:30 07:40 10m |0 |2 |420 |79 |262 |NWR
10 |M) Marwar Junction 09:45 09:50 5m |0 (2 |584 |88 (269 |[NWR
11 |BER |Beawar 10:50 10:52 2m |0 |2 |672 |36 |447 [NWR
12 |AIl Ajmer Junction 12:20 12:30 10m |0 |2 724 164 482 INWR
13 |FL Phulera Junction 13:45 13:50 5m |0 |2 804 |62 [386 [NWR
14 |RGS |Ringas Junction 14:55 15:00 5m |0 |2 871 |65 [479 [NWR
15 |NNL  |[Narnaul 16:30 16:35 5m |0 |2 968 |48 |[307 |NWR
16 |RE Rewari Junction 17:40 17:45 5m |0 |2 1020 |55 |242 |NWR
17 |BNW |Bhiwanijunction 19:15 19:20 5m |0 |2 1103 |28 |217 [NWR
18 |HSR Hisar Junction 21:30 0 |2 1163 |- 212 INWR

Sep 22 2024 (08:09) https://indiarailinfo.com



